

## Music City Guitar & Audio Experts Jamie Jackson and Todd "Toddzilla" Austin Launch Exciting New Chapter in Nashville

NASHVILLE, TN, UNITED STATES,
November 23, 2024 /
EINPresswire.com/ -- Music industry
veterans Jamie Jackson and Todd
Austin (affectionately known as
"Toddzilla") are embarking on an
exciting new chapter in their storied
careers. On November 2, 2024, the duo
officially opened Tone Central Station
(1056 E. Trinity Lane, Suite #102),
bringing decades of expertise, passion,
and energy to the heart of Nashville's
music scene.

Jamie Jackson: The Gear Guru with Groove

With over 20 years of experience in music retail, Jamie Jackson is a trusted authority on musical instruments in Nashville and Indianapolis. He has managed multiple Sam Ash Music



Jamie Jackson and Toddzilla are EXCITED to bring Nashville's newest music store to life!

locations, garnered numerous awards, and achieved unparalleled sales success. Jackson's reputation is built on his deep knowledge, integrity, and unwavering commitment to the music communities he serves.

Toddzilla: Nashville's Go-To Guitar Master

Todd Austin, known universally as "Toddzilla," is a celebrated fixture in Nashville's music world. Famed for his electrifying guitar skills and charismatic stage presence, he is equally respected as an electric guitar specialist.

With over 30 years in music retail, Toddzilla has become one of the most knowledgeable and

approachable figures in the industry. His authenticity, talent, and extraordinary flair embody everything Nashville loves about its musicians, leaving a lasting mark on the city's musical landscape.

A New Hub for Nashville's Music Community

The launch of Tone Central Station signals a fresh start for these two legends. Combining their unparalleled expertise, commitment to quality, and deep appreciation for Nashville's rich musical heritage, Jamie and Toddzilla have created a haven for musicians of all levels—professionals and hobbyists alike. This new venture is poised to further elevate Nashville's vibrant music scene.

Stay tuned as they continue to inspire and empower the city's music community with their unique blend of knowledge, passion, and groove.

For more information or to schedule an interview, please contact:

Jamie Jackson / Todd "Toddzilla" Austin

Tone Central Station Phone: 615-490-8699

Email: tonecentralstation@gmail.com

www.tonecentralstation.com

About Jamie Jackson and Todd Austin (Toddzilla):

Jamie Jackson and Todd Austin are celebrated music retail veterans with a combined 50+ years of experience. Renowned for their expertise, authenticity, and lasting contributions to Nashville's music scene, the duo has earned their place as trusted icons in Music City.

Jamie Jackson
Tone Central Station
+1 615-490-8699
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/761232299

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.